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ROOM CLASS 

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Tuesday, February 2, 2021 5:00 PM 8:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING (Part 1)

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 Wednesday, February 3, 2021 5:00 PM 7:30 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING WITH SAPR (Part 2)

Thursday, February 18, 2021 Thursday, February 18, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE MENTOR TRAINING

Friday, March 26, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 8:00 AM 2:30 PM VIRTUAL HEARTLINK: AIR FORCE SPOUSE 101 (0800-1400)

Thursday, April 15, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 8:00 AM 2:30 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING WITH SAPR

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, May 20, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, May 27, 2021 9:00 AM 11:00 AM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE MENTOR TRAINING

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, June 17, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 5:00 PM 8:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING (Part 1)

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Wednesday, July 14, 2021 5:00 PM 7:30 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING WITH SAPR (Part 2)

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Thursday, July 22, 2021 Thursday, July 22, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE MENTOR TRAINING

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021 5:00 PM 8:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING

Thursday, August 26, 2021 Thursday, August 26, 2021 5:00 PM 7:30 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING WITH SAPR 

Monday, August 30, 2021 Monday, August 30, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Monday, September 20, 2021 Monday, September 20, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 293 KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 294 KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Friday, October 29, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 8:00 AM 2:30 PM 293 HEARTLINK: AIR FORCE SPOUSE 101 

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Tuesday, November 2, 2021 8:00 AM 2:30 PM HICKAM KEY SPOUSE INITIAL TRAINING WITH SAPR

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Thursday, November 4, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE MENTOR TRAINING

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Tuesday, November 9, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM VIRTUAL KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021 5:00 PM 7:00 PM HICKAM KEY SPOUSE CONNECT MEETING

Registration for training is through Chanda.Johnston@navy.mil (will advise of new staff contact once 

hired).  Within e-mail, please include workshop registering for, your full name, and your squadron.  

Mahalo!


